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CUSTOMS EDITION

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

No. 161

Number

Statistical Key

Code

Unit

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal
Tariff

Preferential
Tariff

95.01
9501.00

9501.00.01
9501.00.09

95.02
9502.10.00

9502.91.00

9502.99
9502.99.01
9502.99.09

95.03

9503.10.00

9503.20

9503.20.01

Toys, games and sports requisites; parts and accessories thereof

00G

OlF
195

008

00F

00
00x

00L

00L

No.
No.

Chapter 95

Wheeled toys designed to be ridden by children (for example,
tricycles, scooters, pedal cars); dolls’ carriages:

- Six or twelve volt electrically propelled vehicles
- Other

. . Wheeled toys

. . Dolls’ carriages

. . Parts

Dolls representing only human beings:

- Dolls, whether or not dressed

- Parts and accessories:
- — Garments and accessories therefor, footwear and headgear

- - Other:
- — - Textile skins, unfilled
— — = Other

Other toys; reduced-size (“scale”’) models and similar
recreational models, working or not; puzzles of all kinds:

- Electric trains, including tracks, signals and other accessories
therefor

- Reduced-size (“‘scale’”) model assembly kits, whether or not
working models, excluding those of subheading No. 9503.10:

- - Wooden or plastic scale model kitsets

Free

26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

Free

26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

Free

Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

AU Free
CA 20.5
7/90 17
7/91 14.5
7/92 12.5
LDC 21
7/90 18.5
7/91 16.5
7/92 15
LLDC Free
Pac Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

7/92 15
LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

Free



