CUSTOMS EDITION

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

Number	Statistical Key			Rates of Duty	
	Code	Unit	Goods	Normal Tariff	Preferential Tariff
			Chapter 95		
	Toys	, gam	es and sports requisites; parts and accessori	es thereof	
95.01					
9501.00			Wheeled toys designed to be ridden by children (for example, tricvcles, scooters, pedal cars); dolls' carriages:		
9501.00.01	00g	No.	- Six or twelve volt electrically propelled vehicles	Free	Free
9501.00.09			- Other	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 (except TW 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
	01f 11c 19j	No. No.	. Wheeled toys . Dolls' carriages . Parts		
95.02			Dolls representing only human beings:		
9502.10.00	00в	No.	- Dolls, whether or not dressed	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free
			- Parts and accessories:		Pac Free
9502.91.00	00f		– – Garments and accessories therefor, footwear and headgear	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
9502.99			– – Other:		
9502.99.01	τ00	••	Textile skins, unfilled	Free	Free
9502.99.09	00к		– – – Other	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
95.03			Other toys; reduced-size ("scale") models and similar recreational models, working or not; puzzles of all kinds:		
9503.10.00	00l		- Electric trains, including tracks, signals and other accessories therefor	Free	Free
9503.20			- Reduced-size ("scale") model assembly kits, whether or not working models, excluding those of subheading No. 9503.10:		
			······································		

No. 161